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Name Phone Email Office

Alicia Anzaldo, Professor (773) 481-8789 aanzaldo@ccc.edu L265​

Darlene Attiah, Professor (773) 481-8476 dattiah@ccc.edu L261​

Matthew Greif, Assistant Professor (773) 481-8798 mgreif@ccc.edu​ L275

Mira Kolodkin, Co-Chairperson (773) 481-8795 mkolodkin@ccc.edu ​L272

Erin Lambers, Assistant Professor (773) 481-8480 elambers@ccc.edu​ L263​

Noah Marshall, Co-Chairperson (773) 481-8797 nmarshall9@ccc.edu L264​

Emmanuel Rallos, Lab Assistant (773) 481-8903 erallos@ccc.edu S218

Michael Sunderman, Lab Assistant (733) 481-8469  msunderman@ccc.edu S218


